Ashley Harling Monday, October 8, 18 5:30 PM 7:30 PM
Tricia Hatfield Saturday, September 22, 18 12:45 PM 2:45 PM
Jim Havlik Tuesday, October 2, 18 6:00 PM 8:00 PM
Charlotte Hawkins Saturday, October 13, 18 9:15 AM 11:15 AM
Suzanne Hayward Monday, September 24, 18 5:30 PM 7:30 PM
Amanda Helding Saturday, September 8, 18 1:15PM 3:15 PM
Allison Hemmerly Wednesday, October 17, 18 5:30 PM 7:30 PM
Kymberly Hernandez Saturday, September 15, 18 9:15 AM 11:15 AM
Carmela Hernandez Saturday, September 29, 18 8:45 AM 10:45 AM
Joe Hill Saturday, September 29, 18 12:45 PM 2:45 PM
Christy Hoskins Saturday, September 15, 18 2:30 PM 4:30 PM
Jason Huber Monday, October 1, 18 6:00 PM 8:00 PM
Jeff Huegel Wednesday, September 26, 18 6:00 PM 8:00 PM
Nicole Hughes Saturday, October 13, 18 2:30 PM 4:30 PM
Anneliesa Hundt Saturday, September 8, 18 1:15PM 3:15 PM
Christine Hutchinson Saturday, October 13, 18 9:15 AM 11:15 AM
Michelle Hybels Tuesday, September 18, 18 5:30 PM 7:30 PM
Thais Ikari Thursday, September 27, 18 6:00 PM 8:00 PM
Jill Inman Monday, October 1, 18 5:30 PM 7:30 PM
Ingrid Jack Thursday, September 20, 18 5:30 PM 7:30 PM
Kara Jeffery Monday, September 17, 18 6:00 PM 8:00 PM
Kristi Jex Tuesday, September 25, 18 5:30 PM 7:30 PM
Alfredo Jimenez Saturday, September 15, 18 12:45 PM 2:45 PM
Douglas Johansen Saturday, September 15, 18 2:30 PM 4:30 PM
Erik Johansen Thursday, October 4, 18 5:30 PM 7:30 PM
Umakant Katu Monday, September 24, 18 6:00 PM 8:00 PM
Caydee Kearney Saturday, September 8, 18 11:15 AM 1:15PM
Jo Kidder Saturday, September 15, 18 8:45 AM 10:45 AM
Christopher King Thursday, September 20, 18 5:30 PM 7:30 PM
Kristin Kish Thursday, October 4, 18 6:00 PM 8:00 PM
Jill Kissack Tuesday, October 9, 18 6:00 PM 8:00 PM
Trisha Kissinger Saturday, September 22, 18 10:45 AM 12:45 PM
Debra Kitron Wednesday, October 3, 18 6:00 PM 8:00 PM
Laura Kovnat Saturday, September 8, 18 11:15 AM 1:15PM
Angela Lamantia Saturday, September 22, 18 12:45 PM 2:45 PM
Dawn Lamas Saturday, September 15, 18 10:45 AM 12:45 PM




